Name

Allen, Mark
Althouse, Kate

Bell, Sonya
Bolesta, Theodora
Brownschidle, Lisa
Carter, Chandra
Chacko, George
Covert, Tara
Crutchfield, Cordell
Davison, Miley
DePonio, Johanna
El-Jaroudi, Rana (DMC)
Elliott, John

Fiore, Joe
Gleichauf, Jeri
Green, Christine
Habib, Charbel
Hagood, Kristyn
Hunt, Oneita

Janas, Karen
Johnson, Jessica
Jointer, LaTonia
Kaiser, Joanne
Kennedy-Marable, Brenda
Kinser, Jennifer
Kissel, Dawn

Kropp, Gwyn
Mason, Janather
McGrath-Horner, Jill
Mclntyre, Nada
Medado, Patrick
Moore, Angela
Moore, Jill

Moore, Sharon
Moton, Sharon
Norris-Richards, Beverly (KCl)
Parker, Brandon
Phillips, Benjamin
Pilarski, Karen

Rae, Lynette
Reaves, Emma
Sanderson, Thomas
Spiroff, Anna
Talbott, Carol
Taylor, Eddie

Email Address

mallen@med.wayne.edu
kalthouse@med.wayne.edu

ah0597 @wayne.edu
tbolesta@med.wayne.edu
aal270@wayne.edu
cncarter@med.wayne.edu
GCHACKO@med.wayne.edu
tcovert@med.wayne.edu
crutchfi@med.wayne.edu
mildav@med.wayne.edu
jdeponio@med.wayne.edu
reljarou@med.wayne.edu
jelliott@med.wayne.edu

jfiore@med.wayne.edu
jgleich@med.wayne.edu
ab8592 @wayne.edu
chabib@med.wayne.edu
khagood@med.wayne.edu
ohun@med.wayne.edu
kjanas@med.wayne.edu
jejohnso@med.wayne.edu
ljointer@med.wayne.edu
JKaiser@med.wayne.edu
bkennedy@med.wayne.edu
jkinser@med.wayne.edu
dkissel@med.wayne.edu
gkropp@med.wayne.edu
jcmason@med.wayne.edu
jmcgrath@med.wayne.edu
nmcintyr@med.wayne.edu
pbmedado@med.wayne.edu
amoore@med.wayne.edu
JGMoore@med.wayne.edu
shmoor@med.wayne.edu
brookss@karmanos.org
aj2225@wayne.edu
bjparker@med.wayne.edu
benjamin.phillips3@wayne.edu
kpilarsk@med.wayne.edu
Irae@med.wayne.edu
ereaves@med.wayne.edu
tsanders@med.wayne.edu
aspiroff@med.wayne.edu
ctalbott@wayne.edu
etaylor@med.wayne.edu

Phone

577-0856
993-4496

577-5341
577-3338
745-1395
993-2530
577-6741
577-9481
577-0755
577-6864
745-0545
745-1283
429-7977

577-1511
993-0848
664-2630
966-7433
577-5125
577-6742
577-0760
577-4225
577-0128
577-6744
577-5315
577-5774
966-9725
577-8826
577-4173
577-5161
745-5889
745-4621
577-3601
745-8872
577-4630
578-4211
578-4412
745-6577

745-3126
577-1555
429-7845
993-5707
577-7588
664-2630
966-9737

Department

Ophthalmology
OB/GYN
Rad. Oncology
Pharmacy
Neurology
Radiology
Emerg Med
Pharmacology
Pathology
PBN
Family Med
Peds
PM&R-DMC
Ortho
PM&R Oakwood
Biochem
Emerg Med
10G
Radiology
Anesthesiology
Physiology
Med. Academics
RAS
Anatomy
Physiology
Surgery
PRB/MFM
Int Med
RAS Office
PRB
AHEC
Peds
Emerg Med
CMMG
Int Med
CVRI
Oncology
Oncology
Neurosurgery
Oncology
Peds
Immuno/Micro
Dermatology
Emerg Med
Res Admin
10G
Int Med

Chair/Director

Dr. Mark Juzych
Dr. Elizabeth Puscheck
Dr. Harold Kim
Dr. Lloyd Young
Dr. Omar Khan
Dr. Wilbur Smith
Dr. Brian O’Neil
Dr. Bonnie Sloane
Dr. Wael Sakr
Dr. David Rosenberg
Dr. Tsveti Markova
Dr. Steven Lipschultz
Dr. Lawrence Horn
Dr. Lawrence Morawa
Dr. Jay Meythaler
Dr. Bharati Mitra
Dr. Brian O’Neil
Dr. Peter Lichtenberg
Dr. Wilbur Smith
Dr. Terry Ellis
Dr. Jian-Ping Jin
Ron Spalding
Dr. Bonnie Stanton
Dr. Linda Hazlett
Dr. Jian-Ping Jin
Dr. Donald Weaver
Dr. Sonia Hassan
Dr. Jack Sobel
Dr. Bonnie Stanton
Dr. Sonia Hassan
Dr. Nancy Artinian
Dr. Steven Lipshultz
Dr. Brian O’Neil
Dr. Lawrence Grossman
Dr. Jack Sobel
Dr. Karin Przyklenk
Dr. Charles Schiffer
Dr. Charles Schiffer
Dr. Murali Guthikonda
Dr. Charles Schiffer
Dr. Steven Lipschultz
Dr. Paul Montgomery
Dr. Darius Mehregan
Dr. Brian O’Neil
Dr. Bonnie Stanton
Dr. Peter Lichtenberg
Dr. Jack Sobel

Pre
Award
X

X X X X

X X X X

>

X X X X

>

X X X X X X

Post
Award
X
X

X X X X X X

x X

X X X X

X X X X

xX X

>

Clinical
Trials
X
X

>

Other

OB/GYN All

Admin Reporting
Res. Assist/Grant Admin

Finances

All WSU/UPG
Administrator

AA Il
eProp Approval

All Admin

Dept. Manager

MFM Specific
Urology/Rad Onc

Financial

Admin Assist AHEC
Acct. Assist Sr.

All Admin

Effort Reports
Admin Assist. Accounts

GCA- Res. Admin



Name

Tharpe, Paula

VanRaaphorst, Kristin
Wade, Valerie
Wissbrun, David

Email Address

ptharpe@med.wayne.edu

kvanraap@med.wayne.edu
wadev@karmanos.org
dwissbru@med.wayne.edu

Phone

993-2519

577-1178
578-4404
577-0712

Department

Int Med
Rad Oncology
Urology
RAS
Oncology
CMMG

Chair/Director

Dr. Jack Sobel
Dr. Harold Kim
Dr. Michael Cher
Dr. Bonnie Stanton
Dr. Charles Schiffer
Dr. Lawrence Grossman

Pre
Award
X

x

Post
Award
X

X
X
X

Clinical
Trials

Other

Oversight





